Root Certificate of CCA, for the following work: 

Description of work Estimated cost of 
work  (In INR) 

Earnest Money  
(in  INR) 

Period of Completion 
from date of award of 
work (Days). 

Printing of annual report of 
CMPDIL of FY 2015-2016 

207071.00 

(Rupees Two 
Lakhs Seven 

Thousand 
Seventy one only) 

2071.00 15 days 

Time is one of the most 
important essence of 

the contract 

2. Time Schedule of Tender: As give on the on-line tender document. 

Sl. No.   Particulars   Date  Time (in Hours) 

a.   Tender e-Publication date   

As available on website